**ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED**

**NOTICE INVITING TENDER**

1. IFB/Bid Identification No. : AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2020/IFB, BID Dated : 29.07.2022

2. NIT No. : AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2020/NIT/22 Dated : 29.07.2022

3. Name of Work : "TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION OF 2X50 MVA, 132/33KV GIS (GAS INSULATED SUBSTATION) AT EXISTING 220/132KV AMINGAON GIS."

4. Cost of Bid document : **INR. 2,000/-**

5. Tender start date and time : **13.00 hrs of 29.07.2022**

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL's website : [www.aegcl.co.in](http://www.aegcl.co.in) and e-tender portal [assamtenders.gov.in](http://assamtenders.gov.in).

Any other notices/time extension/corrigendum etc. will be published only on AEGCL's websites and e-tender portal. AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof.


Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D),  
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited

T-872/PR/2022/Sgn/29

**FURTHER EXTENSION OF DATE**  
**BALAJI PAPERS & NEWSPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED**  
**Invitation for Expressions of Interest to submit Resolution Plan**

Further to the advertisement published on 16th July, 2022 (Business Standard- All Edition and Aajkaal-Kolkata edition) inviting Expressions of Interest (EOI) from prospective Resolution Applicant(s) to submit Resolution Plan(s) in connection with Balaji Papers & Newsprint Private Limited in accordance with provisions of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC), the Committee of Creditors (CoC) have given consent for further extension of date for submission of EOI till 10th August, 2022 (IST 1700 hours). The Interested parties shall refer to the aforesaid advertisements and format for submission of the EOI and detailed terms and conditions uploaded on <https://www.ipbnpnl.com/> for submission of EOI.

Sd/-  
**Bijay Murmuria**  
**In the matter of Balaji Papers & Newsprint Private Limited**  
**Reg. No. IBBI/PA-001/IP-N00007/2016-2017/10026**  
**Authorisation of Assignment Valid Upto: 30-11-2022**

**emami limited**

Regd. Office :  
687, Anandapur, Emami Tower,  
E.M. Bypass, Kolkata 700 107  
Website: [www.emamiltl.in](http://www.emamiltl.in)

CIN No. : L63993WB1983PLC036030

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022**

₹ in lacs

S.N.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited 30.06.2022	Audited 31.03.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2021	Audited 31.03.2022
1	Revenue from Operations	77,829	77,039	66,095	3,19,203
2	Earnings before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items, Interest, Depreciation & Amortisation and Tax	17,965	19,423	18,043	1,04,762
3	Profit before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items & Tax	8,905	10,895	9,679	70,777
4	Profit After Tax (PAT)	7,269	35,411	7,779	83,667
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ Year	5,147	37,721	10,474	86,729
6	Equity Share Capital	4,412	4,412	4,445	4,412
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,03,247
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1 each)				
	Basic :	1.67	8.03	1.75	18.88
	Diluted:	1.67	8.03	1.75	18.88

**NOTES :**

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th July, 2022.

2 Information on Standalone figures for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 -

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
(i) Revenue from operation ( ₹ in Lacs)	68,822	67,159	60,809	2,86,687
(ii) PAT ( ₹ in Lacs)	9,652	36,423	9,297	85,068
(iii) Basic & Diluted EPS (₹)	2.19	8.21	2.09	19.15

The Standalone Financial Results are being forwarded to the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) for uploading on their respective websites and the same are also made available on the company's website viz, <http://www.emamiltl.in>.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results along with balance sheet & cash flow statement are available on Stock Exchange websites and on company's website <http://www.emamiltl.in>.


4 As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, viz, "Personal and Healthcare", no separate segment information is disclosed.


For and on behalf of the Board

H V Agarwal  
(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 29th July,2022

**Making People Healthy & Beautiful Naturally**



**THE GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.**

Regd. Office: Ocean House, 134 - A, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  
CIN No.: L35110MH1948PLC006472; Tel. No.: +91 (22) 66613000; Fax No.: +91 (22) 24925900  
Website: [www.greatship.com](http://www.greatship.com); Email: [corp\\_comm@greatship.com](mailto:corp_comm@greatship.com)

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

(₹ in crores)

CONSOLIDATED				Particulars	STANDALONE			
Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	
1366.00	916.17	769.18	3508.94	Total income from operations	1163.27	723.31	626.94	2832.03
450.34	191.15	5.02	619.68	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	429.96	191.79	103.00	830.55
457.04	188.97	12.36	629.68	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	428.37	186.38	99.26	811.67
497.00	225.30	38.00	708.57	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	430.06	190.78	111.62	834.98
142.77	142.77	146.97	142.77	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	142.77	142.77	146.97	142.77
			7908.53	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				6428.66
				Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised for the quarter) (in Rupees)				
32.01	13.04	0.84	42.99	(a) Basic	30.00	12.86	6.75	55.42
31.95	13.01	0.84	42.91	(b) Diluted	29.95	12.84	6.74	55.31
				See accompanying notes to the financial results				

**NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:**

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 29, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. The operations have continued albeit with certain challenges due to restrictions/lockdowns following COVID-19 outbreak. The challenges mainly include travel restrictions on Indian seafarers and inefficient routing of vessels for crew changes, leading to additional costs. The Management has considered the possible effects that may result from the COVID-19 pandemic in preparation of these financial results, including recoverability of assets, and expects their carrying amounts to be recoverable. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

4. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.

5. The Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 5.40 per equity share of ₹10/- each. The outgo on this account will be ₹ 77.09 crores.


6. Pursuant to the approval of the Board of Directors for buyback of equity shares, for an amount aggregating up to ₹ 225 crores (excluding tax on buyback), the Company has bought back 41,99,323 equity shares of ₹ 10/- each during the year ended March 31, 2022. The total quantum utilised for the buyback upto July 06, 2022 i.e. the closure date of the buy-back is ₹ 133.23 crores (excluding tax on buyback) which is 59.21% of the maximum buyback size. The Company could not utilize the Maximum Buyback Size as the share price quoted on the stock exchanges has remained above the Maximum Buyback Price of ₹ 333 per share since March 30, 2022. All the equity shares bought back have been extinguished. Consequently, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital of the Company, as reduced by ₹ 4.20 crores, now stands at ₹ 142.77 crores as on as on the date of Board Meeting. The premium paid on buyback of the equity shares has been appropriated from General Reserve Account.

7. The full format of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL:[www.bseindia.com/corporates](http://www.bseindia.com/corporates)), the National Stock Exchange website (URL:[www.nseindia.com/corporates](http://www.nseindia.com/corporates)) and on the Company website (URL: [www.greatship.com/financial\\_result.html](http://www.greatship.com/financial_result.html)).

**For The Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd.**

**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : 29.07.2022**

**(K. M. Sheth)**  
**Chairman**

**ASHOK LEYLAND**

Aapki Jeet. Hamari Jeet.

**ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED**

Regd. Office :1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032; Ph:+91 44 2220 6000, Fax:+91 44 2220 6001;  
CIN : L34101TN1948PLC000105; Website: [www.ashokleyland.com](http://www.ashokleyland.com); Email id: [secretarial@ashokleyland.com](mailto:secretarial@ashokleyland.com)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited		Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total revenue from operations	7,222.85	2,950.99	21,688.29	8,470.23	4,087.89	26,237.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	94.64	(380.93)	16.78	119.66	(321.95)	124.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	107.65	(382.61)	527.61	95.78	(323.63)	(199.59)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	68.05	(282.29)	541.83	21.94	(252.18)	(285.45)
5	Total comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period / year [ comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax) ]	73.37	(282.78)	537.92	(118.16)	(289.71)	(502.79)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	293.55	293.55	293.55	293.55	293.55	293.55
7	Other equity	7,111.51	6,405.50	7,043.35	6,918.34	7,274.01	7,010.34
8	Earnings / (Loss) per share (Face value per share of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	0.23	(0.96)	1.85	0.02	(0.93)	(1.22)
	b) Diluted	0.23	(0.96)	1.84	0.02	(0.93)	(1.22)

**Notes :**


(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.ashokleyland.com](http://www.ashokleyland.com)).


(2) The figures for the previous periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Dheeraj G Hinduja**  
Executive Chairman

Place : Chennai  
Date : July 29, 2022

Visit us at : [www.ashokleyland.com](http://www.ashokleyland.com)

**HINDUJA GROUP**

**HDFC**

**UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

₹ in Crore

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
	Reviewed		Audited
Total income from operations (net)	23,183.42	30,990.62	1,35,925.76
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,543.96	6,295.25	28,251.82
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,543.96	6,295.25	28,251.82
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,574.01	5,310.92	24,042.13
Total Comprehensive income for the period	3,404.68	5,191.85	23,310.92
Equity Share Capital	362.89	361.15	362.61
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			1,79,490.54
Earnings Per Share (Face value ₹ 2 each) *			
Basic: (₹)	29.26	27.93	124.97
Diluted: (₹)	29.09	27.64	123.65

\* Not annualised for the quarters

The key data relating to standalone results of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited is as under:

₹ in Crore

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
	Reviewed		Audited
Total Income	13,248.73	11,663.14	47,990.20
Profit Before Tax	4,589.82	3,904.57	17,246.31
Tax Expense	921.00	903.90	3,504.13
Net Profit After Tax	3,668.82	3,000.67	13,742.18
Total Comprehensive Income	3,220.68	2,979.21	13,776.04

**Note:**


1. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit and Governance Committee of Directors and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 29, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Joint Auditors of the Corporation.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Financial Results are available on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.hdfc.com](http://www.hdfc.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Mumbai  
Date: July 29, 2022

**Keki M Mistry**  
Vice Chairman & CEO



Visit us at [www.hdfc.com](http://www.hdfc.com)

**Registered Office:** Ramon House, H. T. Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020.  
Tel: 022-2282 0282, 6631 6000. Email: [investorcare@hdfc.com](mailto:investorcare@hdfc.com) CIN: L70100MH1977PLC019916



<div>परिशिष्ट IV (नियम ८(1) च्या)</div> <div>ताबा सूचना (स्थावर मालमत्तेसाठी)</div>
ज्या अर्थी, निम्नव्याख्यारीकरात इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN:L59222DL2005PLC136029) सिस्कोपेटिटाइजेशन ऑफ फायनॉशियल असेट्स अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनॉशियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिस्कोपेटिटी इंस्ट्रेट अँड, 2002 अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकपासून साध 60 दिवसांच्या आत <b>04.02.2022</b> रोजी सूचनेत नमूद केलेली आणि अधिक रक्कम <b>रु. 18,61,421.35 (रुपये अठरा लाख एकसह हजार चारशे एकवीस आणि पत्तीस पैसे फक्त)</b> साठी कर्ज घाते क्र. <b>HHLBAD00471971</b> या रकमेची परत फेड करण्याची दिनांक <b>27.01.2022</b> पासून ते प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंतची मागणी, सूचना कर्जदार रेखा मारुती कांबळे आणि प्रमोद भरत लखन यांना कलम 13(12) सह सिस्कोपेटिटी इंस्ट्रेट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 चा नियम 3 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकाऱात जारी केली.
सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार आपखी उरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर कायद्याचे कलम 13 ची उप कलम (4) सह सिस्कोपेटिटी इंस्ट्रेट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, <b>2002</b> चा नियम <b>8</b> अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकाऱात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमत्तेचा निम्न व्याख्यारीकरणे <b>प्रतिकायक ताबा 25.07.2022</b> रोजी घेतलेला आहे.
विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमत्तेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर <b>इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड</b> ची कर्ज आकरणी <b>रु. 18,61,421.35 (रुपये अठरा लाख एकसह हजार चारशे एकवीस आणि पत्तीस पैसे फक्त)</b> पुढील व्याज <b>27.01.2022</b> पासून प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंत लागेल.
कर्जदाराचे लक्ष कलम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) च्या मालमत्ता / मालमतेला मुक्त करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.
<div>स्थावर मालमत्तेचे वर्णन</div> <div>तालुका - अंबरनाथ, गाव शिरगाव, वैतन्य शाळेजवळ, 'सुखंड क्रमांक 7 वर, हिस्सा क्रमांक ए-7, चेअरिंग सर्वे क्रमांक 22, "ओम शी बालाजी सीएएएसएल" सोसायटीच्या "जय बालाजी" म्हणून ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या इमारतीतील चौथ्या मजल्यावर, प्लॉट क्र.401 चे सर्व भाग आणि खंड, मॉपल चर्डे क्षेत्र 444 चौ. फीट, बसलापूर पूर्व, टाणे-421503, महाराष्ट्र आणि परिबंद</div> <div>पूर्व : आरीही अपार्टमेंट उत्तर : किनारा बंगला</div> <div>परिचय : साई बालाजी रस्त्या दक्षिण : शिव वैतन्य इमारत</div> <div>सही/- अधिकृत अधिकारी</div> <div>तारीख : <b>25.07.2022</b> स्थळ : <b>ठाणे</b></div> <div>इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड</div>

ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: E-7/9, RIICO Industrial Area Abu Road - 307026, Rajasthan  
CIN: L14101RU1984PLC003134 website: www.elegantmarbles.com  
Tel: 24939676/24960771/24911144 Fax: 91-22-24930782  
E-mail: elegantmarbles@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30.06.2021	Previous Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	811.58	808.15	480.27	2981.74
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	36.84	71.13	39.31	313.26
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	36.84	71.13	39.31	313.26
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	29.41	76.42	34.59	268.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-464.14	-425.07	159.82	1407.56
6.	Paid – up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	366.00	366.00	366.00	366.00
7.	Other Equity (Reserves) excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	10,183.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:					
2. Diluted:		0.80	2.09	0.95	7.35

NOTES: (a) The above Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 29, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the Limited Review Report with unqualified review opinion. (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.elegantmarbles.com

For Elegant Marbles & Grani Industries Ltd.

sd/-  
Rajesh Agrawal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Date : 29.07.2022

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 29.07.2022

## जाहीर सूचना

याद्वारे तामा जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, आम्ही या खालील लिखित परिशिष्टात अधिक तपशीलवारपणे विवर्णित मिळकत, आणि जे ह्यानेत "सदर मिळकत" असा संदर्भित, आणि जे संदर्भात मजबूत हेतुविक प्राप्ति असलेला यांचे सर्व वास्तव्य आणि कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी असलेले (१) इमेजिशन प्रॉन्सिस अलमेडा, (२) रोझमेरी रीता अलमेडा, (३) वेनेडिक्ट जोसेफ अलमेडा, (४) सेसील व्हेलरियन अलमेडा आणि (५) तेसा जोसेफ पेरा (सदर मालक) यांचे नामाधिकृत तपासत आहोत.

कागोरीही व्यक्तिंस या खालील लिखित परिशिष्टात अधिक तपशीलवारपणे विवर्णित सदर मिळकत किंवा त्याच्या कोणत्याही भागा संबंधित विक्री, अदलाबदल, वासा, करार, कंठाट, हाण, सुविधाधिकार, भेट, भाडेपट्टा, कुलवहवाट, धारणाधिकार, प्रभार, विश्वस्त, राहण्याची अधिकार, निर्वाह किंवा हविलेले नामाधिकृत विलेखाच्या आधारवर, किंवा अन्य काही कमाही ज्या मार्ग कोणताही दया असल्यास त्यांनी सदर, तारखापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत स्वागतम, रथा मजला, प्लॉट क्र. १४१, एस. व्ही. रोड, खार पोलिस स्टेशन समोर, खार (प), मुंबई-४०० ०५२ येथे त्यांचे कार्यालयात निम्नव्याख्यारीकाराकडे पुष्पचई दस्तावेजी पुरावा सह लेखी स्वरूपात सदर सूचित करणे आवश्यक आहे, कसूर केल्यास, सदर सोडून दिला गृहित धरले जाईल आणि सदर मिळकतीकरिता सदर मालकाचे नामाधिकार स्पष्ट आणि सर्व बाजोपासून मुक्त मानले जाईल.

**वरील संदर्भित परिशिष्ट**  
मनोरी, बोरिवली, मुंबई-४०० ०६८ येथे स्थित असलेले आणि वसलेले बांधकाम उपजिल्हा आणि मुंबई उपनगराच्या नोंदीची विलेक्यामध्ये ग्या मनोरी, तालुका बोरिवली च्या (१) सखे क्र. ३६, हिस्सा क्र. १, मोजमापित ०.५०.०८ एचआरपी त्यासह पोटखराबा (कृषीसाठी अयोग्य जागा), मोजमापित ०.२२.०२ एचआरपी या प्रमाणे मोजमापित एकूण ०.५३.०० एचआरपी आणि (२) सखे क्र. ३७, हिस्सा क्र. ३/१, मोजमापित ०.३५.१२ एचआरपी त्यासह पोटखराबा (कृषीसाठी अयोग्य जागा), मोजमापित ०.०१.७७ एचआरपी, याप्रमाणे मोजमापित एकूण ०.३६.८९ एचआरपी धाक जमिनीचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग.

दिनांकित ३० जुलै, २०२२

CarTradeTech				
कारट्रेड टेक लिमिटेड				
नोंदणीकृत आणि कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: १२ वा मजला, विक्कण आवटी पार्क, सेक्टर ३०ए, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४००७०५, महाराष्ट्र, भारत. दूर.: +९१ २२ ६७३९ ८८८८, वेबसाईट: <a href="http://www.cartradetech.com">www.cartradetech.com</a> ईमेल: <a href="mailto:investor@cartrade.com">investor@cartrade.com</a>				
सीआयएन: एल७४१००एमएच२०००पीएलसी१२६२३७२				
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा				
रु. लाखात				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
	३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)
एकूण उत्पन्न	९,२७७.४७	१०,५८७.९१	६,३०४.१४	३५,८९९.०२
कर पूर्व नफा/(तोटा)	३७९.२१	(२,१४१.०९)	(४,४६९.०५)	(११,९११.७२)
क्रोतर नफा/(तोटा)	३३१.९२	(२,१३९.२७)	(४,६१२.२८)	(१२,१३५.२०)
एकूण इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(तोटा)	(६३.२४)	२२.०९	(६४.८५)	(२८.०५)
पालकांच्या समभागा धारकांना देय नफा/(तोटा)	२५६.५३	(२,५६७.३७)	(४,५३९.९८)	(१३,२१०.१८)
पालकांच्या समभागा धारकांच्या बाटयांचे एकूण इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न/(तोटा)	(५०.२५)	१७.६०	(५६.४३)	(२५.८८)
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रती भाग)	४,६६६.९७	४,६६२.२६	६६३.७४	४,६६२.२६
इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाळूक)				१,९३२,२६५.२०
प्रती समभागा प्रामां (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)				
मूलभूत (रु.)	०.५५	(५.५२)	(१०.०३)	(२८.७२)
सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	०.५१	(५.५२)	(१०.०३)	(२८.७२)
<b>टीपा:</b>				
१) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना सुधारित कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स, सहवाचना कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) अमेंडमेंट रूल्स, २०१६ ("इंड एस") नुसार आणि लिस्टिंग रिक्रगमेंट्सच्या यमुलेखन ३३ च्या बाबतीत बनवले आहे.				
२) वरील तिमाही म्हणजे लिस्टिंग रिक्रगमेंट्स च्या रम्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एसचेज कडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे (अलिस आणि एकत्रित) संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच <a href="http://www.cartradetech.com">www.cartradetech.com</a> वर इन्व्हेस्टर इन्फर्मेशन सेक्शन मध्ये आणि स्टॉक एसचेज वेबसाईट्स म्हणजेच <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
३) महत्वाची अलिस वित्तीय माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:				
रु. लाखात				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
	३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)
एकूण उत्पन्न	४,२०२.३७	४,६१९.६३	२,९५४.५१	१५,६९६.५५
कर पूर्व नफा/(तोटा)	१६०.५४	(३,४१६.०३)	(४,३२९.४८)	(१५,९१३.११)
क्रोतर नफा/(तोटा)	१६८.१३	(३,६१८.०६)	(४,४३७.०४)	(१४,६०६.६४)
<b>कारट्रेड टेक लिमिटेड साठी</b>				
<b>सही/-</b> <b>विनय विनोद संधी</b> <b>चेअरमन, एमडी अँड सीईओ</b>				
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: २९ जुलै, २०२२				

THE GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.				
Regd. Office: Ocean House, 134 - A, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. CIN No.: L35110MH1948PLC006472; Tel. No.: +91 (22) 66613000; Fax No.: +91 (22) 24925900 Website: <a href="http://www.greatship.com">www.greatship.com</a> ; Email: <a href="mailto:corp_comm@greatship.com">corp_comm@greatship.com</a>				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022				
(₹ in crores)				
CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE
Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended
30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022
(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
1366.00	916.17	769.18	3508.94	1163.27
450.34	191.15	5.02	619.68	429.96
457.04	188.97	12.36	629.68	191.79
497.00	225.30	38.00	708.57	103.00
142.77	142.77	146.97	142.77	834.98
			7908.53	
32.01	13.04	0.84	42.99	6.75
31.95	13.01	0.84	42.91	6.74
				55.31


## NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 29, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The operations have continued albeit with certain challenges due to restrictions/lockdowns following COVID-19 outbreak. The challenges mainly include travel restrictions on Indian seafarers and inefficient routing of vessels for crew changes, leading to additional costs. The Management has considered the possible effects that may result from the COVID-19 pandemic in preparation of these financial results, including recoverability of assets, and expects their carrying amounts to be recoverable. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.
- The Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 5.40 per equity share of ₹ 10/- each. The outgo on this account will be ₹ 77.09 crores.
- Pursuant to the approval of the Board of Directors for buyback of equity shares, for an amount aggregating up to ₹ 225 crores (excluding tax on buyback), the Company has bought back 41,99,323 equity shares of ₹ 10/- each during the year ended March 31, 2022. The total quantum utilised for the buyback upto July 06, 2022 i.e., the closure date of the buy-back is ₹ 133.23 crores (excluding tax on buyback) which is 59.21% of the maximum buyback size. The Company could not utilize the Maximum Buyback Size as the share price quoted on the stock exchanges has remained above the Maximum Buyback Price of ₹ 333 per share since March 30, 2022. All the equity shares bought back have been extinguished. Consequently, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital of the Company, as reduced by ₹ 4.20 crores, now stands at ₹ 142.77 crores as on as on the date of Board Meeting. The premium paid on buyback of the equity shares has been appropriated from General Reserve Account.
- The full format of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website ([URL:www.bseindia.com/corporates](http://URL:www.bseindia.com/corporates)), the National Stock Exchange website ([URL:www.nseindia.com/corporates](http://URL:www.nseindia.com/corporates)) and on the Company website ([URL: www.greatship.com/ financial\\_result.html](http://URL: www.greatship.com/ financial_result.html)).

For The Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd.

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 29.07.2022

(K. M. Sheth)  
Chairman

	<b>BRAND CONCEPTS LIMITED</b> Regd. Office: Lotus Star, Plot No. D-5, Road No. 20, Marol MIDC, Andheri East Mumbai-400093 (MH) E-mail: <a href="mailto:swati.gupta@brandconcepts.in">swati.gupta@brandconcepts.in</a> ; Website: <a href="http://www.brandconcepts.in">www.brandconcepts.in</a> CIN: L51099MH2007PLC174702
--	---

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2022				
(Rs in Lacs)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,190.16	2,653.73	710.00
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary items)	221.41	158.13	(354.95)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary items)	239.42	158.13	(354.95)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	206.37	90.61	(276.80)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	206.70	83.45	(278.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs./Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.	987.44	779.16	561.44
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
a) Basic		1.95	0.79	(2.63)
b) Diluted		1.95	0.79	(2.63)
CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2022				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,190.16	2,653.73	710.00
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary items)	221.41	158.13	(354.95)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary items)	239.42	158.13	(354.95)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	196.61	81.59	(276.80)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	196.94	74.43	(278.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs./Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.	987.44	779.16	561.44
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
a) Basic		1.86	0.70	(2.63)
b) Diluted		1.86	0.70	(2.63)

- Notes:** 1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th July 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 30th June 2022, file with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.brandconcepts.in](http://www.brandconcepts.in).

For Brand Concepts Limited  
Prateek Maheshwari  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00039340

**punjab national bank**  
Together for the better

**सर्कल सख सेंटर, मुंबई शहर**  
१९८२-१९, १८ वा मजला, ई-विंग, मेकर टॉवर, काफ रोड,  
मुंबई-४००००५, दूर:०२२-४१०२७३००, ४१०२७३०५-२६,  
ईमेल: [cs6041@pnb.co.in](mailto:cs6041@pnb.co.in)

**स्थावर मिळकतीच्या  
विक्रीकरिता विक्री सूचना**

सिस्वुटिगेशन अण्ड रिक्न्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असैट्स् अण्ड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिस्वुटिगरी इंटेस्ट्रेट अंक्ट २००२ सखाबाचा सिस्वुटिगरी इंटेस्ट्रेट (एफोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ च नियम ८ (६) या तरतुदीन्वये ताण मतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना. सर्व सामान्य जनात आणि विशेषतः कर्जदारां आणि हमीदारांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की खालील वर्गितलेल्या स्थावर मिळकत ताण धनको यांचेकडे गहाण पावलेकडे गहाण पा